Position

Director Day Care/Library Svcs

Admin Secretary Il 12 Mo
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Day Care Manager
Day Care Manager
Supervision Aide
Day Care Manager

Supervision Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union

Panama-Buena Vista Union

Department

Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services

Day Care Services

Total Wages

$107,153
$47,780
$30,000
$26,338
$25,641
$23,138
$22,613
$21,120
$20,746
$20,326
$19,974
$18,955
$18,588
$16,135
$15,718
$14,937
$14,721
$14,401
$14,053
$13,266
$13,265
$12,809
$12,792
$12,365
$12,044
$11,756
$11,681
$11,375
$11,318
$11,271

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,034
$22,069
$16,590
$15,133
$15,052
$2,686
$2,625
$11,352
$2,409
$15,335
$3,600
$14,276
$2,158
$1,873
$1,825
$1,734
$1,709
$12,715
$1,632
$1,540
$1,540
$1,487
$1,485
$1,436
$385
$9,720
$12,399
$1,321
$1,314
$1,309



Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Day Care Manager
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Day Care Manager
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union

Panama-Buena Vista Union

Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services

Day Care Services

$11,162
$11,142
$11,025
$11,017
$10,453
$10,152
$10,040
$9,810
$9,420
$9,393
$9,248
$8,842
$8,804
$8,364
$8,351
$8,275
$8,245
$8,026
$7,781
$7,725
$7,488
$7,132
$7,038
$6,823
$6,206
$6,003
$5,860
$5,777
$5,382
$5,083
$5,040
$4,032

$1,296
$1,294
$0
$353
$1,214
$325
$321
$314
$301
$1,090
$296
$283
$282
$268
$0
$961
$957
$932
$249
$0
$240
$228
$817
$792
$199
$192
$680
$671
$172
$163
$161
$65



Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union
Panama-Buena Vista Union

Panama-Buena Vista Union

Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services
Day Care Services

Day Care Services

$3,736
$3,245
$3,242
$3,221
$3,190
$3,122
$2,745
$1,567
$1,548
$754
$22

$60
$52
$52
$52
$102
$50
$88
$25
$25
$24
$1



