Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Day Care/Library Svcs		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$107,153	\$27,034
Admin Secretary II 12 Mo		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$47,780	\$22,069
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$30,000	\$16,590
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$26,338	\$15,133
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$25,641	\$15,052
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$23,138	\$2,686
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$22,613	\$2,625
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$21,120	\$11,352
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$20,746	\$2,409
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$20,326	\$15,335
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$19,974	\$3,600
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$18,955	\$14,276
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$18,588	\$2,158
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$16,135	\$1,873
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$15,718	\$1,825
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$14,937	\$1,734
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$14,721	\$1,709
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$14,401	\$12,715
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$14,053	\$1,632
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$13,266	\$1,540
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$13,265	\$1,540
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$12,809	\$1,487
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$12,792	\$1,485
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$12,365	\$1,436
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$12,044	\$385
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,756	\$9,720
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,681	\$12,399
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,375	\$1,321
Day Care Manager		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,318	\$1,314
Supervision Aide		Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,271	\$1,309

Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,162	\$1,296
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,142	\$1,294
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,025	\$0
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$11,017	\$353
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$10,453	\$1,214
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$10,152	\$325
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$10,040	\$321
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$9,810	\$314
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$9,420	\$301
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$9,393	\$1,090
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$9,248	\$296
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,842	\$283
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,804	\$282
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,364	\$268
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,351	\$0
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,275	\$961
Day Care Manager	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,245	\$957
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$8,026	\$932
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$7,781	\$249
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$7,725	\$0
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$7,488	\$240
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$7,132	\$228
Day Care Manager	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$7,038	\$817
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$6,823	\$792
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$6,206	\$199
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$6,003	\$192
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$5,860	\$680
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$5,777	\$671
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$5,382	\$172
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$5,083	\$163
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$5,040	\$161
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$4,032	\$65

Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$3,736	\$60
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$3,245	\$52
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$3,242	\$52
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$3,221	\$52
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$3,190	\$102
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$3,122	\$50
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$2,745	\$88
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$1,567	\$25
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$1,548	\$25
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$754	\$24
Supervision Aide	Panama-Buena Vista Union	Day Care Services	\$22	\$1